Rotary Stages
ASR1100 Series
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp
Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
399www.aerotech.com

Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
401www.aerotech.com
Ordering Example
ASR1100 -10 -HPD -RE8192AS -NC -NS -MP ER16-10AA
Series
Drive
Motor
Connector
Position
Transducer
Collet
Chuck
Rear
Seal
Options Accessories
-10 -HPD
-25D
-MS
-RE8192AS -NC -S
-NS
-MP
-WRENCH
ER16-10AA
ER16-9AA
ER16-8AA
ER16-7AA
ER16-6AA
ER16-5AA
ER16-4AA
ER16-3AA
ER16-2AA
ER16-1AA
ASR1100 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ASR1100 Series Direct Drive Rotary Stage
ASR1100 Direct-drive rotary stage with integral pneumatic ER16 collet chuck and frictionless rotary union
Drive Motor
-10 5 N-m peak, 1.95 N-m continuous direct-drive brushless motor
Connector
-HPD High power D connector for motor power and 25-pin D for feedback
-25D Dual 25-pin D connectors with bridged pins for motor power
-MS MS-style connectors for motor power and feedback
Position Transducer
-RE8192AS Incremental encoder with 8192 cycles per rev sinusoidal output signal
Collet Chuck
-NC Normally closed collect chuck
Rear Seal
-S Rear shaft seal
-NS No shaft seal
Options
-MP Mounting plate with square bolt-hole pattern
-WRENCH Spanner wrenches for changing collets
Accessories
ER16-10AA High precision (DIN6499AA) ER16 collet; 9-10 mm I.D.
ER16-9AA High precision (DIN6499AA) ER16 collet; 8-9 mm I.D.
ER16-8AA High precision (DIN6499AA) ER16 collet; 7-8 mm I.D.
ER16-7AA High precision (DIN6499AA) ER16 collet; 6-7 mm I.D.
ER16-6AA High precision (DIN6499AA) ER16 collet; 5-6 mm I.D.
ER16-5AA High precision (DIN6499AA) ER16 collet; 4-5 mm I.D.
ER16-4AA High precision (DIN6499AA) ER16 collet; 3-4 mm I.D.
ER16-3AA High precision (DIN6499AA) ER16 collet; 2-3 mm I.D.
ER16-2AA High precision (DIN6499AA) ER16 collet; 1-2 mm I.D.
ER16-1AA High precision (DIN6499AA) ER16 collet; 0.5-1 mm I.D.